
                South Airport Reconstruction

Item Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Mobilization, Max. ($125,000.00)                          1  LSUM 110,000.00$         110,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         

Curb and Gutter, Rem                  4,051  Ft   4.50$                      18,229.50$            6.60$                      26,736.60$            6.00$                      24,306.00$            

Dr Structure Cover, ADA Compliant                          2  Ea 840.00$                 1,680.00$              1,150.00$              2,300.00$              730.00$                 1,460.00$              

Guardrail, Rem                     415  Ft   1.05$                      435.75$                 1.00$                      415.00$                 1.00$                      415.00$                 

Pavt, Rem                10,548  Syd 4.50$                      47,466.00$            7.00$                      73,836.00$            7.60$                      80,164.80$            

Sidewalk, Rem                       46  Syd 13.00$                    598.00$                 13.50$                    621.00$                 6.00$                      276.00$                 

Exploratory Investigation, Vertical                       50  Ft   12.00$                    600.00$                 30.00$                    1,500.00$              0.01$                      0.50$                      

Excavation, Earth                       50  Cyd 22.35$                    1,117.50$              13.25$                    662.50$                 12.75$                    637.50$                 

Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM                     100  Cyd 35.00$                    3,500.00$              35.00$                    3,500.00$              0.01$                      1.00$                      

Subgrade Undercutting, Type II                  2,000  Cyd 15.50$                    31,000.00$            20.00$                    40,000.00$            0.01$                      20.00$                    

Roadway Grading, Type 1                    18.6  Sta 1,425.00$              26,505.00$            2,000.00$              37,200.00$            3,568.00$              66,364.80$            

Roadway Grading, Type 2                    55.4  Sta 5,050.00$              279,770.00$         5,500.00$              304,700.00$         6,676.00$              369,850.40$         

Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop                       12  Ea 100.00$                 1,200.00$              85.00$                    1,020.00$              100.00$                 1,200.00$              

Erosion Control, Silt Fence                     375  Ft   2.00$                      750.00$                 2.50$                      937.50$                 3.00$                      1,125.00$              

Subbase, CIP                  2,275  Cyd 11.00$                    25,025.00$            23.50$                    53,462.50$            0.01$                      22.75$                    

Aggregate Base, 4 inch                  3,267  Syd 7.25$                      23,685.75$            7.65$                      24,992.55$            3.45$                      11,271.15$            

Aggregate Base, 6 inch                41,302  Syd 6.20$                     256,072.40$         5.75$                      237,486.50$         4.84$                      199,901.68$         

Maintenance Gravel, LM                     150  Cyd 37.50$                    5,625.00$              12.00$                    1,800.00$              35.00$                    5,250.00$              

Approach, Cl I, 6 inch                  2,631  Syd  8.50$                      22,363.50$            10.50$                    27,625.50$            6.20$                      16,312.20$            

Approach, Cl II                       32  Ton 30.00$                    960.00$                 42.00$                    1,344.00$              21.88$                    700.16$                 

Shoulder, Cl I, 6 inch                12,534  Syd  6.20$                      77,710.80$            6.00$                      75,204.00$            4.84$                      60,664.56$            

Shoulder, Cl II                       20  Ton 30.00$                    600.00$                 50.00$                    1,000.00$              21.88$                    437.60$                 

Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch                          1  Ea 520.00$                 520.00$                 525.00$                 525.00$                 550.00$                 550.00$                 

Sewer, Cl E, 12 inch, Tr Det B                     272  Ft   46.50$                    12,648.00$            65.00$                    17,680.00$            40.00$                    10,880.00$            

Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1                          7  Ea 360.00$                 2,520.00$              600.00$                 4,200.00$              400.00$                 2,800.00$              

Dr Structure Cover, Type K                       11  Ea 920.00$                 10,120.00$            950.00$                 10,450.00$            880.00$                 9,680.00$              

Dr Structure, 24 inch dia                          1  Ea 1,600.00$              1,600.00$              2,225.00$              2,225.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              

Dr Structure, 48 inch dia                          3  Ea 2,520.00$              7,560.00$              3,700.00$              11,100.00$            1,800.00$              5,400.00$              

Dr Structure, Cleaning                       12  Ea 155.00$                 1,860.00$              500.00$                 6,000.00$              250.00$                 3,000.00$              

Underdrain, Subbase, 6 inch                  2,373  Ft   3.00$                      7,119.00$              6.25$                      14,831.25$            3.00$                      7,119.00$              

Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch                     300  Ft   2.50$                      750.00$                 5.50$                      1,650.00$              3.00$                      900.00$                 

Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch                     105  Ft   10.50$                    1,102.50$              16.00$                    1,680.00$              12.00$                    1,260.00$              

Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch                          7  Ea 115.00$                 805.00$                 95.00$                    665.00$                 125.00$                 875.00$                 

Cold Milling HMA Surface                  3,085  Syd 1.50$                      4,627.50$              1.75$                      5,398.75$              1.60$                      4,936.00$              

HMA Surface, Rem                54,369  Syd 1.30$                      70,679.70$            1.40$                      76,116.60$            2.00$                      108,738.00$         

Hand Patching                       10  Ton 250.00$                 2,500.00$              400.00$                 4,000.00$              250.00$                 2,500.00$              

HMA, 13A                     449  Ton 43.00$                    19,307.00$            105.00$                 47,145.00$            43.00$                    19,307.00$            

HMA, 3E3                     346  Ton 49.00$                    16,954.00$            65.50$                    22,663.00$            49.00$                    16,954.00$            

HMA, 3E10                  6,739  Ton  47.77$                    321,922.03$         50.75$                    342,004.25$         47.77$                    321,922.03$         

HMA, 4E3                     897  Ton 56.87$                    51,012.39$            65.50$                    58,753.50$            56.87$                    51,012.39$            

HMA Approach                     666  Ton 87.10$                    58,008.60$            100.00$                 66,600.00$            87.10$                    58,008.60$            

HMA, 4E10, High Stress                11,806  Ton  57.53$                    679,199.18$         59.00$                    696,554.00$         57.53$                    679,199.18$         

Cement                          2  Ton 157.50$                 315.00$                 150.00$                 300.00$                 150.00$                 300.00$                 
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Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2                     769  Ft   21.50$                    16,533.50$            26.00$                    19,994.00$            24.84$                    19,101.96$            

Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4                  4,601  Ft   15.20$                    69,935.20$            20.60$                    94,780.60$            18.12$                    83,370.12$            

Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M                     238  Ft   15.20$                    3,617.60$              22.15$                    5,271.70$              18.97$                    4,514.86$              

Shoulder Gutter, Conc, Det 1                                     1  Ea 370.00$                 370.00$                 600.00$                 600.00$                 420.00$                 420.00$                 

Spillway, Conc                       12  Ft   36.75$                    441.00$                 45.00$                    540.00$                 40.00$                    480.00$                 

Detectable Warning Surface                       75  Ft   29.40$                    2,205.00$              28.00$                    2,100.00$              28.00$                    2,100.00$              

Curb Ramp Opening, Conc                       84  Ft   15.20$                    1,276.80$              24.25$                    2,037.00$              18.97$                    1,593.48$              

Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch                     355  Sft  3.20$                      1,136.00$              5.30$                      1,881.50$              4.00$                      1,420.00$              

Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch                     364  Sft  3.20$                      1,164.80$              5.30$                      1,929.20$              4.00$                      1,456.00$              

Guardrail, Type B                     538  Ft   15.75$                    8,473.50$              15.00$                    8,070.00$              15.00$                    8,070.00$              

Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B                          2  Ea 1,785.00$              3,570.00$              1,700.00$              3,400.00$              1,700.00$              3,400.00$              

Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2B                          2  Ea 2,205.00$              4,410.00$              2,100.00$              4,200.00$              2,100.00$              4,200.00$              

Guardrail Reflector                       24  Ea 4.20$                      100.80$                 4.00$                      96.00$                    4.00$                      96.00$                    

Post, Mailbox                       10  Ea 50.00$                    500.00$                 68.00$                    680.00$                 75.00$                    750.00$                 

Post, Steel, 3 lb                     150  Ft   5.80$                      870.00$                 5.50$                      825.00$                 5.50$                      825.00$                 

Sign, Type IIB                       15  Sft  18.90$                    283.50$                 18.00$                    270.00$                 18.00$                    270.00$                 

Sign, Type III, Rem                          9  Ea 15.75$                    141.75$                 15.00$                    135.00$                 15.00$                    135.00$                 

Sign, Type IIIA                       15  Sft  16.80$                    252.00$                 16.00$                    240.00$                 16.00$                    240.00$                 

Sign, Type IIIB                       35  Sft  16.80$                    588.00$                 16.00$                    560.00$                 16.00$                    560.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, White                18,477  Ft   0.79$                      14,596.83$            0.75$                      13,857.75$            0.75$                      13,857.75$            

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, Yellow                16,435  Ft   0.79$                      12,983.65$            0.75$                      12,326.25$            0.75$                      12,326.25$            

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch Cross Hatching, White                     322  Ft   6.25$                      2,012.50$              5.95$                      1,915.90$              5.95$                      1,915.90$              

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch, Crosswalk                     613  Ft   6.25$                      3,831.25$              5.95$                      3,647.35$              5.95$                      3,647.35$              

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     440  Ft   13.15$                    5,786.00$              12.50$                    5,500.00$              12.50$                    5,500.00$              

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym                       18  Ea 175.00$                 3,150.00$              165.00$                 2,970.00$              165.00$                 2,970.00$              

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only                       14  Ea 175.00$                 2,450.00$              165.00$                 2,310.00$              165.00$                 2,310.00$              

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym                          6  Ea 175.00$                 1,050.00$              165.00$                 990.00$                 165.00$                 990.00$                 

Recessing Pavement Markings, Longit                25,893  Ft   0.58$                      15,017.94$            0.55$                      14,241.15$            0.55$                      14,241.15$            

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted Furn                       10  Ea 89.25$                    892.50$                 85.00$                    850.00$                 85.00$                    850.00$                 

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted Oper                       10  Ea 10.50$                    105.00$                 10.00$                    100.00$                 10.00$                    100.00$                 

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn                          3  Ea   580.00$                 1,740.00$              550.00$                 1,650.00$              550.00$                 1,650.00$              

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper                          3  Ea   105.00$                 315.00$                 100.00$                 300.00$                 100.00$                 300.00$                 

Minor Traf Devices                          1  LSUM 60,000.00$            60,000.00$            450,000.00$         450,000.00$         238,700.00$         238,700.00$         

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or less Width, Rem                15,338  Ft   0.62$                      9,509.56$              0.59$                      9,049.42$              0.59$                      9,049.42$              

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     148  Ft   6.30$                      932.40$                 6.00$                      888.00$                 6.00$                      888.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, Lt Turn Arrow                       10  Ea 68.25$                    682.50$                 65.00$                    650.00$                 65.00$                    650.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, Rt Turn Arrow                          1  Ea 68.25$                    68.25$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, White, Temp                     581  Ft   1.00$                      581.00$                 1.25$                      726.25$                 1.00$                      581.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                     764  Ft   1.00$                      764.00$                 1.25$                      955.00$                 1.00$                      764.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, White, Temp                22,392  Ft   0.51$                      11,419.92$            0.49$                      10,972.08$            0.49$                      10,972.08$            

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                26,256  Ft   0.51$                      13,390.56$            0.49$                      12,865.44$            0.49$                      12,865.44$            

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, White, Temp                  6,118  Ft   1.73$                      10,584.14$            1.65$                      10,094.70$            1.65$                      10,094.70$            

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                  7,329  Ft   1.73$                      12,679.17$            1.65$                      12,092.85$            1.65$                      12,092.85$            
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Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn                     358  Ea 19.00$                    6,802.00$              18.00$                    6,444.00$              18.00$                    6,444.00$              

Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper                     358  Ea 1.05$                      375.90$                 1.00$                      358.00$                 1.00$                      358.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, Lt Turn Arrow                       13  Ea 175.00$                 2,275.00$              165.00$                 2,145.00$              165.00$                 2,145.00$              

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, Rt Turn Arrow                          1  Ea 175.00$                 175.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     390  Ft   13.25$                    5,167.50$              12.50$                    4,875.00$              12.50$                    4,875.00$              

Sign Cover                       10  Ea   31.50$                    315.00$                 30.00$                    300.00$                 30.00$                    300.00$                 

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn                          4  Ea   3,940.00$              15,760.00$            3,750.00$              15,000.00$            3,750.00$              15,000.00$            

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper                          4  Ea   210.00$                 840.00$                 200.00$                 800.00$                 200.00$                 800.00$                 

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn                     827  Sft  4.45$                      3,680.15$              4.25$                      3,514.75$              4.25$                      3,514.75$              

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper                     827  Sft  1.05$                      868.35$                 1.00$                      827.00$                 1.00$                      827.00$                 

Traf Regulator Control                          1  LSUM 35,000.00$            35,000.00$            450,000.00$         450,000.00$         60,000.00$            60,000.00$            

Slope Restoration                  9,226  Syd 3.20$                      29,523.20$            6.00$                      55,356.00$            3.80$                      35,058.80$            

Fdn, Rem                          2  Ea 1,050.00$              2,100.00$              1,000.00$              2,000.00$              1,000.00$              2,000.00$              

Pedestal, Alum, Salv                          1  Ea 420.00$                 420.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 

Pedestal, Fdn                          1  Ea 1,260.00$              1,260.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              

Pedestal Fdn, Rem                          1  Ea 265.00$                 265.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 

Pushbutton and Sign, Salv                          2  Ea 630.00$                 1,260.00$              600.00$                 1,200.00$              600.00$                 1,200.00$              

Steel Pole, Rem                          2  Ea 735.00$                 1,470.00$              700.00$                 1,400.00$              700.00$                 1,400.00$              

TS, Two Way Pedestal Mtd, Salv                          1  Ea 1,050.00$              1,050.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              

Wireless Vehicle Detection System                          1  Ea 7,875.00$              7,875.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              

Wireless Vehicle Sensor Node                          8  Ea 1,260.00$              10,080.00$            1,200.00$              9,600.00$              1,200.00$              9,600.00$              

TS, Bag                          8  Ea 525.00$                 4,200.00$              500.00$                 4,000.00$              500.00$                 4,000.00$              

TS, Bag, Rem                          8  Ea 105.00$                 840.00$                 100.00$                 800.00$                 100.00$                 800.00$                 

TS Head, Adj                       16  Ea 525.00$                 8,400.00$              500.00$                 8,000.00$              500.00$                 8,000.00$              

TS Head, Temp                          4  Ea 1,680.00$              6,720.00$              1,600.00$              6,400.00$              1,600.00$              6,400.00$              

Monument Box                          1  Ea 265.00$                 265.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 500.00$                 500.00$                 

Monument Preservation                          1  Ea 505.00$                 505.00$                 480.00$                 480.00$                 500.00$                 500.00$                 

Protect Corners                          2  Ea 210.00$                 420.00$                 200.00$                 400.00$                 250.00$                 500.00$                 

Gate Box, Adj, Case 1                          5  Ea 150.00$                 750.00$                 315.00$                 1,575.00$              250.00$                 1,250.00$              

Total 2,655,097.82$     3,734,751.89$      Total 2,938,093.16$      

Italics indicate Math Error



                South Airport Reconstruction

Item Qty Unit

Mobilization, Max. ($125,000.00)                          1  LSUM 

Curb and Gutter, Rem                  4,051  Ft   

Dr Structure Cover, ADA Compliant                          2  Ea 

Guardrail, Rem                     415  Ft   

Pavt, Rem                10,548  Syd 

Sidewalk, Rem                       46  Syd 

Exploratory Investigation, Vertical                       50  Ft   

Excavation, Earth                       50  Cyd 

Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM                     100  Cyd 

Subgrade Undercutting, Type II                  2,000  Cyd 

Roadway Grading, Type 1                    18.6  Sta 

Roadway Grading, Type 2                    55.4  Sta 

Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop                       12  Ea 

Erosion Control, Silt Fence                     375  Ft   

Subbase, CIP                  2,275  Cyd 

Aggregate Base, 4 inch                  3,267  Syd 

Aggregate Base, 6 inch                41,302  Syd 

Maintenance Gravel, LM                     150  Cyd 

Approach, Cl I, 6 inch                  2,631  Syd  

Approach, Cl II                       32  Ton 

Shoulder, Cl I, 6 inch                12,534  Syd  

Shoulder, Cl II                       20  Ton 

Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch                          1  Ea 

Sewer, Cl E, 12 inch, Tr Det B                     272  Ft   

Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1                          7  Ea 

Dr Structure Cover, Type K                       11  Ea 

Dr Structure, 24 inch dia                          1  Ea 

Dr Structure, 48 inch dia                          3  Ea 

Dr Structure, Cleaning                       12  Ea 

Underdrain, Subbase, 6 inch                  2,373  Ft   

Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch                     300  Ft   

Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch                     105  Ft   

Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch                          7  Ea 

Cold Milling HMA Surface                  3,085  Syd 

HMA Surface, Rem                54,369  Syd 

Hand Patching                       10  Ton 

HMA, 13A                     449  Ton 

HMA, 3E3                     346  Ton 

HMA, 3E10                  6,739  Ton  

HMA, 4E3                     897  Ton 

HMA Approach                     666  Ton 

HMA, 4E10, High Stress                11,806  Ton  

Cement                          2  Ton 

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

110,000.00$         110,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         125,000.00$         

4.50$                      18,229.50$            6.60$                      26,736.60$            6.00$                      24,306.00$            

840.00$                 1,680.00$              1,150.00$              2,300.00$              730.00$                 1,460.00$              

1.05$                      435.75$                 1.00$                      415.00$                 1.00$                      415.00$                 

4.25$                      44,829.00$            7.00$                      73,836.00$            7.60$                      80,164.80$            

13.00$                    598.00$                 13.50$                    621.00$                 6.00$                      276.00$                 

12.00$                    600.00$                 30.00$                    1,500.00$              0.01$                      0.50$                      

22.35$                    1,117.50$              13.25$                    662.50$                 12.75$                    637.50$                 

35.00$                    3,500.00$              35.00$                    3,500.00$              0.01$                      1.00$                      

15.00$                    30,000.00$            20.00$                    40,000.00$            0.01$                      20.00$                    

1,385.00$              25,761.00$            2,000.00$              37,200.00$            3,568.00$              66,364.80$            

3,995.00$              221,323.00$         5,500.00$              304,700.00$         6,676.00$              369,850.40$         

100.00$                 1,200.00$              85.00$                    1,020.00$              100.00$                 1,200.00$              

2.00$                      750.00$                 2.50$                      937.50$                 3.00$                      1,125.00$              

10.00$                    22,750.00$            23.50$                    53,462.50$            0.01$                      22.75$                    

7.05$                      23,032.35$            7.65$                      24,992.55$            3.45$                      11,271.15$            

6.10$                     251,942.20$         5.75$                      237,486.50$         4.84$                      199,901.68$         

37.00$                    5,550.00$              12.00$                    1,800.00$              35.00$                    5,250.00$              

8.25$                      21,705.75$            10.50$                    27,625.50$            6.20$                      16,312.20$            

30.00$                    960.00$                 42.00$                    1,344.00$              21.88$                    700.16$                 

6.10$                      76,457.40$            6.00$                      75,204.00$            4.84$                      60,664.56$            

30.00$                    600.00$                 50.00$                    1,000.00$              21.88$                    437.60$                 

520.00$                 520.00$                 525.00$                 525.00$                 550.00$                 550.00$                 

46.50$                    12,648.00$            65.00$                    17,680.00$            40.00$                    10,880.00$            

360.00$                 2,520.00$              600.00$                 4,200.00$              400.00$                 2,800.00$              

920.00$                 10,120.00$            950.00$                 10,450.00$            880.00$                 9,680.00$              

1,600.00$              1,600.00$              2,225.00$              2,225.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              

2,520.00$              7,560.00$              3,700.00$              11,100.00$            1,800.00$              5,400.00$              

155.00$                 1,860.00$              500.00$                 6,000.00$              250.00$                 3,000.00$              

3.00$                      7,119.00$              6.25$                      14,831.25$            3.00$                      7,119.00$              

2.50$                      750.00$                 5.50$                      1,650.00$              3.00$                      900.00$                 

10.50$                    1,102.50$              16.00$                    1,680.00$              12.00$                    1,260.00$              

115.00$                 805.00$                 95.00$                    665.00$                 125.00$                 875.00$                 

1.50$                      4,627.50$              1.75$                      5,398.75$              1.60$                      4,936.00$              

1.30$                      70,679.70$            1.40$                      76,116.60$            2.00$                      108,738.00$         

250.00$                 2,500.00$              400.00$                 4,000.00$              250.00$                 2,500.00$              

43.00$                    19,307.00$            105.00$                 47,145.00$            43.00$                    19,307.00$            

49.00$                    16,954.00$            65.50$                    22,663.00$            49.00$                    16,954.00$            

46.94$                    316,328.66$         50.75$                    342,004.25$         47.77$                    321,922.03$         

56.87$                    51,012.39$            65.50$                    58,753.50$            56.87$                    51,012.39$            

87.10$                    58,008.60$            100.00$                 66,600.00$            87.10$                    58,008.60$            

56.58$                    667,983.48$         59.00$                    696,554.00$         57.53$                    679,199.18$         

157.50$                 315.00$                 150.00$                 300.00$                 150.00$                 300.00$                 
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                South Airport Reconstruction

Item Qty Unit

Mobilization, Max. ($125,000.00)                          1  LSUM Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2                     769  Ft   

Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4                  4,601  Ft   

Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M                     238  Ft   

Shoulder Gutter, Conc, Det 1                                     1  Ea 

Spillway, Conc                       12  Ft   

Detectable Warning Surface                       75  Ft   

Curb Ramp Opening, Conc                       84  Ft   

Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch                     355  Sft  

Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch                     364  Sft  

Guardrail, Type B                     538  Ft   

Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B                          2  Ea 

Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2B                          2  Ea 

Guardrail Reflector                       24  Ea 

Post, Mailbox                       10  Ea 

Post, Steel, 3 lb                     150  Ft   

Sign, Type IIB                       15  Sft  

Sign, Type III, Rem                          9  Ea 

Sign, Type IIIA                       15  Sft  

Sign, Type IIIB                       35  Sft  

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, White                18,477  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, Yellow                16,435  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch Cross Hatching, White                     322  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch, Crosswalk                     613  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     440  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Lt Turn Arrow Sym                       18  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Only                       14  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Rt Turn Arrow Sym                          6  Ea 

Recessing Pavement Markings, Longit                25,893  Ft   

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted Furn                       10  Ea 

Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted Oper                       10  Ea 

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn                          3  Ea   

Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper                          3  Ea   

Minor Traf Devices                          1  LSUM 

Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or less Width, Rem                15,338  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     148  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, Lt Turn Arrow                       10  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, Rt Turn Arrow                          1  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, White, Temp                     581  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                     764  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, White, Temp                22,392  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                26,256  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, White, Temp                  6,118  Ft   

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp                  7,329  Ft   

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
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21.50$                    16,533.50$            26.00$                    19,994.00$            24.84$                    19,101.96$            

15.20$                    69,935.20$            20.60$                    94,780.60$            18.12$                    83,370.12$            

15.20$                    3,617.60$              22.15$                    5,271.70$              18.97$                    4,514.86$              

370.00$                 370.00$                 600.00$                 600.00$                 420.00$                 420.00$                 

36.75$                    441.00$                 45.00$                    540.00$                 40.00$                    480.00$                 

29.40$                    2,205.00$              28.00$                    2,100.00$              28.00$                    2,100.00$              

15.20$                    1,276.80$              24.25$                    2,037.00$              18.97$                    1,593.48$              

3.20$                      1,136.00$              5.30$                      1,881.50$              4.00$                      1,420.00$              

3.20$                      1,164.80$              5.30$                      1,929.20$              4.00$                      1,456.00$              

15.75$                    8,473.50$              15.00$                    8,070.00$              15.00$                    8,070.00$              

1,785.00$              3,570.00$              1,700.00$              3,400.00$              1,700.00$              3,400.00$              

2,205.00$              4,410.00$              2,100.00$              4,200.00$              2,100.00$              4,200.00$              

4.20$                      100.80$                 4.00$                      96.00$                    4.00$                      96.00$                    

50.00$                    500.00$                 68.00$                    680.00$                 75.00$                    750.00$                 

5.80$                      870.00$                 5.50$                      825.00$                 5.50$                      825.00$                 

18.90$                    283.50$                 18.00$                    270.00$                 18.00$                    270.00$                 

15.75$                    141.75$                 15.00$                    135.00$                 15.00$                    135.00$                 

16.80$                    252.00$                 16.00$                    240.00$                 16.00$                    240.00$                 

16.80$                    588.00$                 16.00$                    560.00$                 16.00$                    560.00$                 

0.79$                      14,596.83$            0.75$                      13,857.75$            0.75$                      13,857.75$            

0.79$                      12,983.65$            0.75$                      12,326.25$            0.75$                      12,326.25$            

6.25$                      2,012.50$              5.95$                      1,915.90$              5.95$                      1,915.90$              

6.25$                      3,831.25$              5.95$                      3,647.35$              5.95$                      3,647.35$              

13.15$                    5,786.00$              12.50$                    5,500.00$              12.50$                    5,500.00$              

175.00$                 3,150.00$              165.00$                 2,970.00$              165.00$                 2,970.00$              

175.00$                 2,450.00$              165.00$                 2,310.00$              165.00$                 2,310.00$              

175.00$                 1,050.00$              165.00$                 990.00$                 165.00$                 990.00$                 

0.58$                      15,017.94$            0.55$                      14,241.15$            0.55$                      14,241.15$            

89.25$                    892.50$                 85.00$                    850.00$                 85.00$                    850.00$                 

10.50$                    105.00$                 10.00$                    100.00$                 10.00$                    100.00$                 

580.00$                 1,740.00$              550.00$                 1,650.00$              550.00$                 1,650.00$              

105.00$                 315.00$                 100.00$                 300.00$                 100.00$                 300.00$                 

53,500.00$            53,500.00$            450,000.00$         450,000.00$         238,700.00$         238,700.00$         

0.62$                      9,509.56$              0.59$                      9,049.42$              0.59$                      9,049.42$              

6.30$                      932.40$                 6.00$                      888.00$                 6.00$                      888.00$                 

68.25$                    682.50$                 65.00$                    650.00$                 65.00$                    650.00$                 

68.25$                    68.25$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    65.00$                    

1.00$                      581.00$                 1.25$                      726.25$                 1.00$                      581.00$                 

1.00$                      764.00$                 1.25$                      955.00$                 1.00$                      764.00$                 

0.51$                      11,419.92$            0.49$                      10,972.08$            0.49$                      10,972.08$            

0.51$                      13,390.56$            0.49$                      12,865.44$            0.49$                      12,865.44$            

1.73$                      10,584.14$            1.65$                      10,094.70$            1.65$                      10,094.70$            

1.73$                      12,679.17$            1.65$                      12,092.85$            1.65$                      12,092.85$            



                South Airport Reconstruction

Item Qty Unit

Mobilization, Max. ($125,000.00)                          1  LSUM Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn                     358  Ea 

Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper                     358  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, Lt Turn Arrow                       13  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, Rt Turn Arrow                          1  Ea 

Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 24 inch, Stop Bar                     390  Ft   

Sign Cover                       10  Ea   

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn                          4  Ea   

Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper                          4  Ea   

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn                     827  Sft  

Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper                     827  Sft  

Traf Regulator Control                          1  LSUM 

Slope Restoration                  9,226  Syd 

Fdn, Rem                          2  Ea 

Pedestal, Alum, Salv                          1  Ea 

Pedestal, Fdn                          1  Ea 

Pedestal Fdn, Rem                          1  Ea 

Pushbutton and Sign, Salv                          2  Ea 

Steel Pole, Rem                          2  Ea 

TS, Two Way Pedestal Mtd, Salv                          1  Ea 

Wireless Vehicle Detection System                          1  Ea 

Wireless Vehicle Sensor Node                          8  Ea 

TS, Bag                          8  Ea 

TS, Bag, Rem                          8  Ea 

TS Head, Adj                       16  Ea 

TS Head, Temp                          4  Ea 

Monument Box                          1  Ea 

Monument Preservation                          1  Ea 

Protect Corners                          2  Ea 

Gate Box, Adj, Case 1                          5  Ea 

Italics indicate Math Error

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
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19.00$                    6,802.00$              18.00$                    6,444.00$              18.00$                    6,444.00$              

1.05$                      375.90$                 1.00$                      358.00$                 1.00$                      358.00$                 

175.00$                 2,275.00$              165.00$                 2,145.00$              165.00$                 2,145.00$              

175.00$                 175.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 165.00$                 

13.25$                    5,167.50$              12.50$                    4,875.00$              12.50$                    4,875.00$              

31.50$                    315.00$                 30.00$                    300.00$                 30.00$                    300.00$                 

3,940.00$              15,760.00$            3,750.00$              15,000.00$            3,750.00$              15,000.00$            

210.00$                 840.00$                 200.00$                 800.00$                 200.00$                 800.00$                 

4.45$                      3,680.15$              4.25$                      3,514.75$              4.25$                      3,514.75$              

1.05$                      868.35$                 1.00$                      827.00$                 1.00$                      827.00$                 

35,000.00$            35,000.00$            470,000.00$         470,000.00$         -$                        -$                        

3.20$                      29,523.20$            6.00$                      55,356.00$            3.80$                      35,058.80$            

1,050.00$              2,100.00$              1,000.00$              2,000.00$              1,000.00$              2,000.00$              

420.00$                 420.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 

1,260.00$              1,260.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              1,200.00$              

265.00$                 265.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 

630.00$                 1,260.00$              600.00$                 1,200.00$              600.00$                 1,200.00$              

735.00$                 1,470.00$              700.00$                 1,400.00$              700.00$                 1,400.00$              

1,050.00$              1,050.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              1,000.00$              

7,875.00$              7,875.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              7,500.00$              

1,260.00$              10,080.00$            1,200.00$              9,600.00$              1,200.00$              9,600.00$              

525.00$                 4,200.00$              500.00$                 4,000.00$              500.00$                 4,000.00$              

105.00$                 840.00$                 100.00$                 800.00$                 100.00$                 800.00$                 

525.00$                 8,400.00$              500.00$                 8,000.00$              500.00$                 8,000.00$              

1,680.00$              6,720.00$              1,600.00$              6,400.00$              1,600.00$              6,400.00$              

265.00$                 265.00$                 250.00$                 250.00$                 500.00$                 500.00$                 

505.00$                 505.00$                 480.00$                 480.00$                 500.00$                 500.00$                 

210.00$                 420.00$                 200.00$                 400.00$                 250.00$                 500.00$                 
150.00$                 750.00$                 315.00$                 1,575.00$              250.00$                 1,250.00$              

Total 2,559,916.00$      Total 3,754,751.89$      Total 2,878,093.16$     


